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Degrees Conferred by College
Academic Year 2011 - 2012
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92

6

108

0

58

11

69

28

266

20

314

0

218

15

233

19

327

27

373

0

227

49

276

57

685

53

795

0

503

75

578Total

     Master

     Baccalaureate

     Associate

Business

     Total

     Master

     Baccalaureate

     Associate

Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Total
Spring
2012

Fall
2011

Summer
2011College/Divison
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Degrees Conferred by College
Academic Year 2011 - 2012 (continued)
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1

41

27

0

27

126

68

14

208

125

37

162

157

56

1

214

151

34

185

291

156

16

463

303

71

374     Total

     Master

     Baccalaureate

Nursing & Health Sciences

     Total

     Doctorate

     Master

     Baccalaureate

Education & Human Development

Total
Spring
2012

Fall
2011

Summer
2011College/Divison
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Degrees Conferred by College
Academic Year 2011 - 2012 (continued)
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5

16

11

195

54

1

261

1

61

5

67

29

796

145

14

984

3

113

6

122

22

975

172

1

1,170

5

184

16

205

62

1,966

371

16

2,415

    Total

    Master

    Baccalaureate

    Associate

Science & Technology

    Total

    Master

    Doctorate

    Baccalaureate

    Associate

University

Total
Spring
2012

Fall
2011

Summer
2011College/Divison
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